
Jammu Tawi - Hazur Sahib Nanded Humsafar Inaugural Special/02752XX - Hms - SCR 
JAT/Jammu Tawi to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

37h 10m - 2049 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 16:05 2 1 0 50 344 NR
2 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 18:05 18:10 5m 1 1 99 47 326 NR
3 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 2 1 212 52 236 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 0 1 264 59 257 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 378 61 273 NR
6 NDLS New Delhi 03:10 03:40 30m 0 2 577 53 214 NR
7 MTJ Mathura Junction 06:20 06:22 2m 0 2 718 58 177 NCR
8 AGC Agra Cantt. 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 772 62 167 NCR
9 GWL Gwalior Junction 09:15 09:17 2m 0 2 890 66 212 NCR
10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 0 2 988 55 258 NCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 13:43 13:45 2m 0 2 1141 55 411 WCR
12 HBJ HabibGanj 16:18 16:20 2m 2 1280 55 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 1372 70 329 WCR
14 MKU Malkapur 23:05 23:07 2m 2 2 1721 85 248 CR
15 AK Akola Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 3 3 1811 59 598 CR
16 WHM Washim 01:35 01:37 2m 0 3 1890 50 554 SCR
17 HNL Hingoli Deccan 02:35 02:37 2m 0 3 1938 66 466 SCR
18 BMF Basmat 03:30 03:32 2m 0 3 1996 28 391 SCR
19 PAU Purna Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 3 2018 34 382 SCR
20 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:15 3 2049 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (03:12)

Oct 19 2024 (03:12)

1

1


